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39
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42

44

46
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52

53

54

55

56

58

CBC News 
Network

The Weather 
Network

Global

CNN

BNN Bloomberg

CBS

CTV2 Atlantic

PBS

CBC

Fox News

BBC News

NTV

My TV 38 Boston

CMT

TLC

Disney Channel

YTV

E!

Home Network

Treehouse

W Network

Cartoon Network

Slice

One

Flavour Network

ABC

CTV Atlantic

NBC

CPAC

CTV News

MAX Only

MAX Only

Basic
& MAX

Basic
& MAX

MAX Only

MAX Only

MAX Only

MAX Only

MAX Only

Basic
& MAX

Basic
& MAX

Basic
& MAX

Basic
& MAX

Basic
& MAX

Basic
& MAX

Basic
& MAX

Basic
& MAX

Basic
& MAX

MAX Only

MAX Only

Fox Buffalo

CTV Comedy

CTV Drama

CITY TV

Game Show 
Network

History 2

History

A&E

DTOUR

Basic
& MAX

MAX Only

MAX Only 

MAX Only

MAX Only

MAX Only

MAX Only

MAX Only

MAX Only

MAX Only

MAX Only

MAX Only

MAX Only

MAX Only

MAX Only

MAX Only

MAX Only

MAX Only

MAX Only 

MAX Only  
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63
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67
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80

82

83

84

86

87

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98 

99 

110

111

133

200

201

202

203

204

207

208

209

210

211

National
Geographic Wild

TVO

FX Canada

YesTV

OMNI

AMI-Audio

AMI-TV

AMI-Télé

Bravo

Showcase

ICI RDI

ICI Radio-Canada

Noovo

TFO

TV5

Movietime

MétéoMédia

Sportsnet Ontario

TSN2

Unis TV

Sportsnet East

Golf Channel

Sportsnet West

TSN4

TVA Montreal

Silver Screen 
Classics

Sportsnet Pacific

TSN3

CPAC (Français)

Sportsnet One

TSN1

TSN5

AMC

Vision

APTN

Adult Swim

Website
DIFFER.CA 855-534-3337

24/7 Support Line

F R E N C H

National 
Geographic

Basic
& MAX

Basic
& MAX

Basic
& MAX 

Basic
& MAX

MAX Only

MAX Only

MAX Only 

MAX Only

MAX Only

MAX Only

MAX Only

MAX Only

MAX Only

MAX Only

MAX Only

MAX Only

MAX Only

MAX Only 

MAX Only

MAX Only

Basic
& MAX

MAX Only

MAX Only

MAX Only

MAX Only

MAX Only

MAX Only

Basic
& MAX

Basic
& MAX

Basic
& MAX

Basic
& MAX

Basic
& MAX

Basic
& MAX

Basic
& MAX

MAX Only

Basic
& MAX

Basic
& MAX


